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	1-year mortality*
	

	
	Alive
(n=840)
	Death
(n=71)
	p**

	
	
	
	

	PVR grade
     None
     Trace
     Mild
     Moderate
     Severe
	
418 (49.8%)
119 (14.2%)
270 (30.1%)
31 (3.7%)
2 (0.2%)
	
34 (47.9%)
7 (9.9%)
27 (38.0%)
3 (4.2%)
0 (0.0%)
	0.77

	N Regurgitant Jet(s) 
     0
     1
     2
     3
	
418 (49.8%)
297 (35.4%)
101 (12.0%)
24 (2.9%)
	
34 (47.9%)
29 (40.9%)
7 (9.9%)
1 (1.4%)
	0.72

	Jet Visible
     0
     1
	
430 (51.2%)
410 (48.8%)
	
34 (47.9%)
37 (52.1%)
	0.60

	Circumferential Extension
     0
     <10%
     10-30%
     >30%
	
421 (50.1%)
220 (26.2%)
175 (20.8%)
24 (2.9%)
	
34 (47.9%)
17 (23.9%)
19 (26.8%)
1 (1.4%)
	0.62

	Aortic Regurgitation Index 
     0
     <10%
     10-25%
     >25%
	
674 (80.2%)
39 (4.6%)
83 (9.9%)
44 (5.2%)
	
57 (80.3%)
2 (2.8%)
  8 (11.3%)
4 (5.6%)
	0.89

	Jet Density
     Faint
     Intermediate
     Dense
	
710 (84.5%)
101 (12.0%)
29 (3.5%)
	
63 (88.7%)
5 (7.0%)
3 (4.2%)
	0.44

	Pressure Half Time 
     >500
     200-500
     <200
	
686 (81.7%)
116 (13.8%)
38 (4.5%)
	
58 (81.7%)
10 (14.1%)
3 (4.2%)
	0.99


*Excluding six patients who died prior to discharge; **Chi-squared test p-value for all categorical variables.
